ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

ISIN: BE0003764785

WKN: 964739

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:20

Price
160.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.65% (2.60)

BE0003764785
ACKB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,249 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

159.40 EUR (15)
160.60 EUR (400)
158.90 EUR
160.70 EUR
158.60 EUR
157.90 EUR
160.09337 EUR
18,281
2,926,667.00
351

20

23

175.00

162.50

137.50

125.00

112.50

150.00
Y

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51186719,215775449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003764785&ID_NOTATION=29354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003764785&ID_NOTATION=29354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66aa494235d64ec0841928b9c6e536f85b2ebc889829ea2ea24ecd008e690ed6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08434cd3de5e59995&time=1714371004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707abd8bc97721eaefef4e65f748010b877cfe613eedd5b50352f276668d13be&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53282d2a9400dfa9a&time=1714371004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf895bc08c1d02c5299f702d3198b2cd167ca040b34424e515f9192328037d68&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3636c9d404966cdd4&time=1714371004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=916eed2290cb1417048f722969f0906dc9daa49e9dee674ef3752259eaf7268f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f9ae92be3800ce3d&time=1714371004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e54ed60cc058e084cd1a61cb8c16a345cbdab524b07820fc515531f6339c9e42&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9d83e0f1660bbb37&time=1714371004&tool=RSC

ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:20

Price

160.50 EUR

Difference (] 1.65% (2.60)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003764785
Symbol ACKB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,249 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.40 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 160.60 EUR (400)
Open 158.90 EUR
High 160.70 EUR
Low 158.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 157.90 EUR
VWAP 160.09337 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,281
Trading volume 2,926,667.00
Number of trades 351
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.32% +1.26% +20.31%
Perf (abs.) +23.70 +2.00 +27.10
Beta 0.74 0.69 0.77
Volatility 14.55 15.90 18.67

ERSTE

Group

175.00 f
162.50
150.00 M Hﬁ
137.50
125.00

112.50 |

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 158.80 EUR
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 160.80 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 158.30 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 158.80 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 158.80 EUR

159.62 EUR (18,332
159.20 EUR (22,825
157.27 EUR (23,550
153.04 EUR (23,180
163.90 EUR (2024/04/02
152.90 EUR (2024/01/17
163.90 EUR (2023/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
135.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20018664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422229

ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
02/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:03

19:40

17:35

08:10

21:50

158.80 EUR

168.25 USD

160.50 EUR

158.60 EUR

160.70 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

2.93

0.00

0.00

351

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31467995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58595252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954363

ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

ACKERMANS & VAN HAAREN NV

Begijnenvest 113 - 2000 Antwerp

Telefon: +32-3-231-87-70
Fax: +32-3-225-25-33
E-mail: info@avh.be

ERSTE

Group

John-Eric
Bertrand

Piet Dejonghe
An Herremans
André-Xavier
Cooreman
Koen Janssen

Piet Bevernage

Tom Bamelis

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Luc Jacques
Bertrand

Marion Debruyne

Bart Deckers

Frédéric van
Haaren

Jacques Delen
Julien Pestiaux
Pierre Willaert

Thierry van

Baren

Victoria
Vandeputte

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@avh.be
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